$710,000 - 1627 Papau St, Kapaa

MLS® #720775

$710,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,104 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

KAPAA MEADOW HOMES SUBDIVISION,

Kapaa, HI

3 bedroom 1.5 bath home priced to sell.
Located in Kapaa Meadows subdivision in
Kap'a'a. Fenced yard, great for pets. Mostly
level yard with a slight hill in the back. Great
for gardening or fruit trees.<br>The inside
needs some TLC. Clean up has not been
started. SOLD AS IS.

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

State

720775
$710,000
3

2.00

1

1

1,104

0.17

1985
Residential
Ranch
Active Under Contract

1627 Papau St

KAPAA MEADOW HOMES SUBDIVISION
Kapaa

HI



Zip Code 96746

Amenities

Parking Attached

Additional Information

Date Listed May 2nd, 2025
Days on Market 33

Zoning R-6

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Listing Details
Listing Office Kauai Dreams Realty
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